2024-2025 Middle School Football Schedule - 8-13-24
North District (Capitol, Crestworth, CSAL, Glen Oaks, Scotlandville, and So Lab, Helix)

South District (Glasgow, McKinley, Park Forest, Southeast, Westdale, and Woodlawn)

(We have Added Helix to our list of schools, they will be added to the schedule and given

additional games)

Cost of officials’ 3 @ $55.00 each.

Gate Prices: $7.00 Adults/ $3.00 Students

**Early Dismissal on Wednesday, September 18, and Students are out October 10t - 14t 2024**

***cannot add players after 9/9/2024**** ***cannot add players after 9/9/2024****

Jamboree Saturday September 7, 2024 (Games will be 2 (8 Minute Halves) @ Broadmoor High

10:00 AM. Glen Oaks Westdale
11:00 AM. Glasgow vs Capitol
12:00 PM. Park Forest vs Helix
1:00 PM. CSAL vs Woodlawn
2:00 PM. Crestworth vs McKinley

3:00 PM. Southeast vs Scotlandville

Sothern Lab will play Central @ Central 9/4

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 (2:40 PM)

CSAL @ Westdale
Woodlawn @ Scotlandville

Southeast @ Capitol

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Sothern Lab @ CSAL
Scotlandville @ Glen Oaks

Crestworth @ Capitol

Non-District Games
Week 1
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Glasgow @ Southern Lab
Glen Oaks @ McKinley

Park Forest @ Crestworth

District Games
Week 2
Thursday, September 19, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Westdale @ Glasgow
McKinley @ Woodlawn

Southeast @ Park Forest



Tuesday, September 24, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Glen Oaks @ CSAL
Crestworth @ Scotlandville

Capitol @ So Lab

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Southern Lab @ Glen Oaks
CSAL @ Crestworth

Scotlandville @ Capitol

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Southern Lab @ Scotlandville
Crestworth @ Glen Oaks

Capitol @ Helix

CSAL @ NORTHWESTERN (NORTHWESTERN IS ROSPONSIBLE FOR ALL GATE, OFFICIALS, ETC)

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Scotlandville @ CSAL
Glen Oaks @ Capitol

Crestworth @ Southern Lab

Week 3

Tuesday, September 25, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Southeast @ Glasgow
Woodlawn @ Westdale
McKinley @ Park Forest

Week 4

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Glasgow @ McKinley
Westdale @ Southeast
Park Forest @ Woodlawn
Week 5
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 (2:40 PM)

Southeast @ Woodlawn
Westdale @ McKinley

Glasgow @ Park Forest

Week 6
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 (2:40)

Woodlawn @ Glasgow
McKinley @ Southeast
Park Forest @ Westdale

Week 7

PLAYOFFS - Semi-finals @ Broadmoor High School
Tuesday October 22, 2024 (5:00 & 7:00)

Week 8

Championship Game @ Broadmoor High School
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 (6:00)

Home Team - Text information and game results to Lester Ricard Jr. at 225-803-6675

HOME Team - Will pay the officials, collect the gate, and sell concessions (optional).



